Receiv	/ed	1 by	Date	106	_ Time _	1:30p			
\$50.00	) fe	ee receipted by	# <u>No</u>	17321	_ Date	1/9/06			
Waterr	ma	ster Comments received?			_ Date _				
		ACTION OF THE DIRECTO	R, DEPARTM	ENT OF WATER	R RESO	URCES			
This is to Section	o ce 42-	ertify that the department has examined this a 202a, Idaho Code, and has determined that:	application for tem	porary approval to us	e water und	der the provisions of			
	a)	The application for temporary approval shou	ıld be denied.						
V	b)	The application for temporary approval shou	ild be approved, s	ince					
	1.	. The temporary approval can be properly administered.							
	2.	Other water sources are not readily available.							
	3.	. The approval is in the public interest.							
	4.	The approval will not injure known public	values associated v	with the water source of	or any knov	wn water rights.			
,	Thi	This application is therefore hereby:							
2	a) l	a) DENIED							
V	b) 4	) APPROVED, subject to the following conditions:							
1	1.	. Diversion and use of water under this approval is subject to all valid existing water rights.							
2	2.								
3	3.	This approval authorizes a maximum diversion of AF and a maximum rate of diversion of Cfs.							
4	1.	This approval does not grant a right-of-way across the land of another, does not create a continuing right to use the water and may not be used in connection with a use which requires a continuing water supply.							
5		The department may cancel this approval at	(727)	oartment identifies inju	ıry to othei	water rights.			
6	ó.	This approval expires on	106						
7	۲.	This approval does not create a continuing ri	ght to use water.						
8		The holder of this temporary permit shall no water source or otherwise adversely affect fit	sh, wildlife or othe	er public vaules.					
9		Other: Water intakes should book of fish or other aquationches; approach veloci	c life. Th ties should	e maximum scre not exceed 0.	en mes 5 ft/s	n size snould be 0.23 econd.			
10		Contact the DEPARTMENT	OF WATER RE	SOURCES prior	to div	ersion of water			
D	λ	from streams.  TED this day of	Janua	DO	_, 20_0	<u>o</u> .			
			Ĭ	For the Director	رك	I Haynes			
				TALL THE DIRECTOR		\\ <del>\\</del>			

Maria I A



State of Idaho

## DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

Northern Region, 1910 Northwest Blvd. Suite 210, Coeur d'Alene, Idaho 83814-2615

Phone: (208) 769-1450

Fax: (208) 769-1454

Web Site: www.idwr.idaho.gov

DIRK KEMPTHORNE Governor

KARL J. DREHER Director

01/26/2006

BONNER COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS ROAD DEPARTMENT 4100 MC GHEE RD STE C SANDPOINT ID 83864

RE: Temporary Permit No. TP-96-66 AND TP-97-16

Dear Applicant(s):

Your application for Temporary approval of Water Appropriation has been granted and assigned number TP-96-66 and TP-97-16.

Please be advised that THE PERMIT IS SUBJECT TO THE EFFECTIVE DATES AND CONDITIONS STATED ON PAGE TWO OF THE APPLICATION.

If you have any questions or if this office can be of further assistance, please contact us.

Sincerely,

Robert De Haynes

Robert G. Haynes, P.E. Regional Manager

**Enclosure** 

Ident. No. 19-96-66

## STATE OF IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

## APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY APPROVAL OF WATER APPROPRIATION (5 AF or Less)

Form 202A	*1	Ident. No.	TP-96-66	•
	STATE OF IDA RTMENT OF WATEI	НО		
DEPA	KIMENI OF WATE	RESOURCES		3/10
APPLICATION FOR TI	EMPORARY APPROVA (5 AF or Less)		PRIATION	THE CHILL
Name of Applicant Bonner C	ounty Public Works-Ro	ad Department Phone	208. 255.5681	ENON THE S
Post Office address 4100 McC	Shee Road, Suite C, San	dpoint, ID 83864		Th
1. Source of Water Multiple	Tr	ibutary to		
2. Location of point of diversi	on1/41/4, 5	Sec Township	, Range	
B.M., County				
3. Location of place of use	1/41/4, Sec	Township	, Range	
4. Proposed use of water <u>DU</u>	ST ABATEMENT FOR	ROAD CONSTUCTION	ON AND	
MAINTENANCE				
5. Amount of water:				
Maximum rate of diver	sion <u>0.20</u>	cfs or90	gpm.	
Volume:				
Maximum daily volume	e25	AF, Total vol.	5.0AF.	
6. Duration of diversion: From	m5/01/06	to10/15/06	<del>_</del>	
7. Proposed diverting works	Day-Month	Day-Month		
8. Who Owns the property at				
9. Describe the arrangement a	llowing access to the wa	ter	•	
9. Describe the arrangement a	nowing access to the wa		_	
No.			•	
10. Remarks				
I hereby acknowledge that I as	ssume all risk in the dive	rsion and use of the wa	ter under this	
approval injures other water ri				
continuing right to use water.	10-8	2		
01/03/06 DATE	- And	APPLICANT		
1.779 1.13		7 3 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 3 1 N 1		